APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 ’Foﬁ 202U R¥F L3394 (o

TO: Fort Bend County Purchasing PROJECT: FBC North Library Detention Pond ~ APPLICATION NO: Distribution to:
301 Jackson St Suite 201 . RFP 21-092 APPLICATION DAT 0 I-Jul-ZDZZ (OWNER
Richmond, TX 77469 / Fulshear. TX 77440 PERIOD TO: 30-Jun-2022 ARCHITECT
FROM: Flintco LLC @ ARCHITECT: Huitt-Zullars, Inc CONTRACTOR
2950 Narth Loop W, Ste 1001 Faninn St Suite 4040
Houston, Texas 77092 Houston, TX 77002 FBC PROJECT NO: 21092
Flintco PROJECT NC 21101
CONTRACT FOR: Lump-Sum Genergl Contragidr Scrvices for the FBC Pet. #3 North Library CONTRACT DATE: 3-Aug-21
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undcraigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge,
lication is made for , a3 shown bclow, in conncction with the Contract, informalion and helief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is sttached completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, thet all amounts heve been paid by
the Contractor for Work Jor which previous Cenificates for Payment were issued md
paymenis received from the Owner. and that current payment Shown herein iyl et
Breanna Andrays Stubblefieid
|. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM s 945,4854] My Commission Expires )
2. Net change by Change Ordcry s 0.00 CONTRACTOR: Flinteo. LLC 1131/2026 b
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2) s 943 4T3 AT_- Notary 10
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO s IR0 133560715
DATE  (Column H&I1G703) Iy Daute: 7/1/2022 -
5 R.F.'I'AI'NAGE Mison, Project Manager
5% of Complcied Work 17,002.60 State of: Texas o, ﬂ County of: Harris
R!EI TH+E on G703) Subseribed and sworg jo befure me tis day of Wwiy 2022
b. 5% of Stored Materials 0.00 Notary Public: }2 Wave __,b 22 Y
umn F on G703) My Commission c\pﬁc\
Total Retsinage (Lines 5a + 5b or H%i’?-t)?.l,
Total in Columa | of G703) s 17,002.60 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 1 123,049.39 .- In accordance with the Contiact Ducunwnts. bascd on on-site observations and the data
{Line 4 Lcss Linc 5 Tolal) vumpnising the spplication, the Architect cerulies to the Owner thal to the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Arcbitect's knowledge, mformation and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificete) b 5.57 .~  the qualily of the Work is in accordance with the Contract D and the C
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 5 is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH. PLUS RETAINAGE 5 ,436. -
(Line 3 Icas Line 6) AMOUNT CERTIFIED ...........§ $261,243.82
[ CHANCEORDERSUMMARY | ADDITIONS | DEDUCIIONS | (Attock explanation if omount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Total changes approved li and on the Continuation Sheet that ore changed to conform with the amount certified,)
in previous months by Owner $0.00 50.00 All(.‘l-n‘l‘BCT & Z g }2_
Total approved this Month $0.00 50.00 By: F : e, 7 2% 0 :
B. EvonK ﬂﬁdlew-f ASs0ctRTS Nuirt - BorLAks
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. AMOUNT dEIlTlFI- is payable ouly 1o the
Lontractor named herein. ot pay arc without
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00 $0.00 prejudice to any rights of the Dwneror Cmtrmrundulm(.‘ml
AW DOCUMENT GT02 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT 1982 EDIMION AR ©1992 THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1728 NEW YORK AVE . NW . WASHING TON. OC 20008-5792

RECEIVED |




[CONTINUATION SHEET | AA DOCUMENT G703 |
AIA document G702, TION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT. containi APPLICATION NUMBER:| 2
Contraclor's signed Certification |s atiachad. | 2.00 07/01/22
|in tabulations below, amounts are statod 1o the dollar. FBC North Library Detention Pond PERIOD TO: 06/30/22
Use Column | on Contracts whera variable retainage for line items may apply. |RFP 21-067 Fulshear, TX 77440
A B C D | E i A G H |
Item DESCRIPTION OF ITEM SCHEDULE WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL e
No. VALUE WORK FROM PRESENTLY | COMPLETED % BALANCE T0 RETAINAGE |
PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD | STORED (NOT | AND STORED (GIC) FINISH 5%
APPLICATION INDORE) _|TO DATE [D+E+F) Including Relainege
|Geosral Conditions & Requirements - == M —
1 |General Cunditions, Fee H 40,512.00 3 10,000.00 3 10,000.00 | 24.68% 30.512.00 500.00
2 |insurance, Honds $ 23.778.41| % 11,015.00 | § - 3 11,015.00 | 46.32% 12,763.41 550.75|
of Work.
3|02 - Earthworl/Sila Utibiies Mobiization s 4123200 |5 1519350 |5 15.19350 § 3038700 73.70% 10,845 00 1.519.38|
4 - Erosion Contrel [ 19,773.00 $ - 0.00% 19,773.00 0.00
|South Detention Pood _
502 Exining Storm Remaval 3 16,450.00 | § 16,450.00 | § - 16,450.00 |_100.00% o,b'g‘ 822.50|
6|31 - Earthwork [ 32,000.00 _ - 0.00% 32,000.00 0.00
7 |31 - Storm Piping and Structures 64,00000 [ § 22,400.00 [ § - 2240000 | 35.00% 41,600.00 1,120.00
[ 31 - Concrete Flsiwurk 4,000,00 - 0.00% 14,000.00 0.00!
5 |31 Rip Rap ] 142 220.00 3 - 0.00%| 142,229.00 0.00
10|31 - HydroMukh 3 21,000.00 3 - 0.00% 2!.000.&’ 0.00
11__ |32 - Fencing and Gates 3 47,250.00 - 0.00% 47,250.00 0.00)
| Detention Pord Comnection [ p K
12|31 - Earthwork 9,540.00 . 0.00%! 9,540.00 0.00
13 |31 - Storm Sturctures 194,000.00 $ 184,000.00 194,000.00 | 100.00% 0.00, 9,700.00
14 |03 - Pedestrian Brwge and Herdscape 18,500.00 $ - 0.00% 18,500.00 0,00
North Detention Pond
15 |01 - Enthwork 3 27,000.00 : > 0.00%. 21,000,00 0,00
16|31 Storm Fimyg and Structures s 62,000.00 - |§ 5580000 55,800.00 | 50.00% 6.200.00 2,790.00]
17 |31 - Cunerete Flatwark 3 17,000.00 - - 0.00% 17,000.00 0.00
18 |3 - Rip Rap 86,971.00 | § - E - 0.00% £6,971.00 0.00
19|31 - HydroMukch 3 21,00000| § - ( - 0.00% 21,000.00 0.00}
20 |32 - Fencing and Gates 47.250.00 | § - S 0.00%! 47,250.00 0.00
[Contract Change Orders = -
21 |Comweci Change Unler #1 [] - 13 - 15 o - 15 - 0.00% 0.00] 0.00
22__ |Contrac Change Order #2 $ - 13 - ]9 - 1s - 18 - 0.00%] 0.00 0.00
T TOTALS] 3 DASABSAT | EB,088.50 | 27400350 =1 X Xl '002.60




